


290500 250127



<Jojololuwlu Bl
g —

V2 o S ({1
%‘& f%?

Lappset Memo




et (LA

OO OO
\QQQ%Q/ 0600

000000000000



290500 250127



k
r

Glue mixer [ ||28X

© “ ’
M10x30

CLTVATIY

Glue 56X

Q 100-282 M10

Seam Tape 40 m
|28x

10

T45 Pin 100-274 M10

160-200 160-010

Floor

I IGx

PVC 2,90m [114,2"] / @32mm [1,3"]

=
=

=
=

PVC Glue 160-710 160-720

<> 12x

160-620

1 (©)

160-614 160-605 160-608

30x |60x |180x |90x

100-242 M10x25 100-289 M10x100 100-282 M10 100-289 M10

290500 250127 6



an
N

24X

R

8.8 anchor M20

350-450kg C20/25

' Q— I
' 2
=
=
2
24 mm Cordless drill Flat (insulated) Stanley knife Measuring tape M8 Tap bit
<
| o] N
" H,O
Shovel Wire stripper 50-100 L 3500kg 1250 kg (Rotary) broom
Phillips PH2
900 kg C20/25
13 mm
g—
P
\ —q .
Concrete cutter 20 m/ @32 mm Drill + bit

290500 250127




PE N

2 cores, 1 ground
3x2.5mm2

EEEE NSNS NS NSNS SN NS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEm®

Cammm

290500 250127 8




000000000000



S0

PE N

2 cores, 1 ground
3x2.5mm2

NS EEEESEESEESEE SN NSNS ESEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE®

[

290500 250127

10



11

290500 250127




DO®

PEN L
2 cores, 1 ground
3x2.5mm2

Shovel

290500 250127

12




A WARNING

£\

C20/25

13

290500 250127




PEN L

2 cores, 1 ground

[ 6x | 3x2.5mm2
—

PVC Glue

290500 250127 14



000000000000




115

EEEEEE NSNS NSNS NN SN NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEmEmn®

[ e —

16

290500 250127



<o

Shovel

17

290500 250127




|60x

|120><

|60x

100-289 M10x100

100-282 M10

100-289 M10

A WARNING

290500 250127

18




Y

100-289 M10

100-282 M10

30x

100-242 M10x25

290500 250127

19



1
1 ____________________
I
A B
[
Ty e AT ;‘iL; """ B ==

000000000000 20



_‘.

Cammnm

NSNS E NSNS NSNS NN NN NN NN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEmmEm®

21

290500 250127




290500 250127 22



23

290500 250127




Concrete cutter

290500 250127 24



25 290500 250127



20 m/ @32 mm

290500 250127 26



O
\l

[MEE

WARNING

& /N

R

Drill + bit

= R

8.8 anchor M20

27 290500 250127



NOTICE

R

Drill + bit

=TT

8.8 anchor M20

Com -

290500 250127 28



R

350-450kg C20/25

29

290500 250127




000000000000 30



\\

i

T |
=

31



CmEm - 00000

ﬁ/ﬁ\j

110
| |

000000000000



E[ T

N\ /—

=l L°
] o [
BHCIES;

0000000000

m
[e¢]

WARNING

£\

33 . 290500250127



000000000000































































































































































